GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, SECTOR 20-D, CHANDIGARH.

Dated: 26.03.2024

All the staff members are invited for photo-session on 30th March, 2024 (Satarday) at 10:00 AM. in the college premises. All group in-charges of B.Ed. (Semester II and IV) (Section A and B), M.Ed. (Semester II and IV) and PGDG&C are requested to inform the students to come for photo-session. All activity in-charges also requested to inform the office bearers and prize bearers.

GCE 20-D, Chandigarh

Government College of Education, Sector 20-D, Chandigarh.

Copy to:-

- 1. For staff circulation
- 2. For notice board

3. Dr. Suman Khokhar for upload the same on the official website of the college.

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, SECTOR 20-D, CHANDIGARH.

Dated: 26.03.2024

PHOTO SESSION TO BE HELD ON 30th March, 2024 (Satarday) AT 10:00 AM.

THE PRESENCE OF ALL IS IMPORTANT

LIST OF THE PHOTOGRAPHS

SR.	PHOTOGRAPHS
No.	•
1.	Editorial Board 2023-24
2.	Best Athlete
3.	Sports Team
4.	Office Bearers of Cultural Society, Red Ribbon Club, Placement Cell. Electoral Literacy Club and ECO Club etc.
5.	Prize Bearers of Panjab University Zonal and Inter-Zonal Competitions ,Rose Quiz Wnners
6.	Office Bearers of NSS
7.	Teaching Staff
8.	Office Staff
9.	Ministerial Staff
10.	All students of B.Ed. Sections A and B (Semester II) Sections A and B (Semester IV) and M.Ed. (Semester II and IV) and PGDC&C
11.	Any other

GCE 20-D, Chandigarh.

Principal

Government College of Education, Sector 20-D, Chandigarh.

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, SECTOR 20-D, CHANDIGARH.

Photography Session 2023 -2024

Dated: 26.03.2024

(Duty List)

Following members of the staff are required to be on duty during the Photography Session on Dated 30th March, 2024 (Saturday) at 10:00a.m. In the lawn in front Library:-

1-Seating Arrangement

- 1- Shri Diwan (Care taker)
- 2- Shri Sharanjeet
- 3- Shri Deepak
- 4 Shri Dheeraj
- 5- Shri Kirpal & Shri Meva
- 2-Arrengement of sequence of photography 1-Dr. Ravindar kumar
 - 2- Mr.Sanjeev (fine Art)
- 3-Arrengement of Photographer -

Mrs. Gurmeet Kaur

GCE 20-D, Chandigarh.

Government College of Education, Sector 20-D, Chandigarh.